Fine filter MS6N-LFM-B
538479450 |  | 24.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538479450 |  | 24.11.2025
Fine filter MS6N-LFM-B
Characteristics
At a glance
High-efficiency filter for exceptionally clean compressed air.

538479450 |  | 24.11.2025
Fine filter MS6N-LFM-B
Type code
001 Series
MS MS series
002 Size
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
003 Thread type
N NPT thread
004 Function
LFM Fine and micro filters
005 Pneumatic connection, inch
1/4 Female thread NPT 1/4
3/8 Female thread NPT 3/8
1/2 Female thread NPT 1/2
AQN Sub-base NPT1/4
AQP Sub-base NPT3/8
AQR Sub-base NPT1/2
AQS Sub-base NPT3/4
006 Filter design
A 0.01 µm
B 1 µm
007 Bowl type
R Plastic tray with plastic basket
U Aluminium
008 Condensate drain
E2 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 110 V AC,
terminals
E3 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 230 V AC,
terminals
E4 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 24 V DC, ter-
minals
H Semi-automatic
M Manually
V Automatic
009 Flow rate
Standard
HF High flow rate
010 Range of applications
None
HP Suitable for sealing air and purge air
011 Filter change sensing
None
DA Differential pressure display, visual
DN Filter contamination indicator, M8 plug, NPN, 3-pin
DNI Filter contamination indicator, M12 plug, NPN, 4-pin, analogue
output 4...20 mA
DP Filter contamination indicator, M8 plug, PNP, 3-pin
DPI Filter contamination indicator, M12 plug, PNP, 4-pin, analogue
output 4...20 mA
012 Type of mounting
Without mounting bracket
WP Mounting bracket basic design
WPM Mounting bracket for hooking in service unit components
WB Mounting centrally at rear (wall mounting top and bottom), con-
necting plates not required
WBM Mounting centrally at rear (wall mounting top), connecting
plates not required
013 UL certification
None
UL1 cULus ordinary location for Canada and USA
014 Flow direction
Flow direction from left to right
Z Flow direction from right to left
52025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538479450 |  | 24.11.2025
Fine filter MS6N-LFM-B